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Websites Featuring First-Person Madness Narratives

Alaska Mental Health Consumers Website: http://www.akmhcweb.org

Antipsychiatry Codlition: http://www.antipsychiatry.org

Asylum Magazine: http://www.asylumonline.net

ECT: http://www.ect.org

Freedom Center: http://www.freedom-center.org

Hearing Voices Network: http://www.hearing-voices.org

Icarus Project: http://www.theicarusproject.net

Institute for the Study of Human Resilience: http://www.bu.edu/resilience

International Guide to the World of Alternative Mental Health: http://www.alternativemental health.com

International Community for Hearing Voices: http://www.intervoiceonline.org

Law Project for Psychiatric Rights: http://psychrights.org

M-Power: http://www.m-power.org

Mad Not Bad: http://www.madnotbad.co.uk

Mad Pride: http://www.ctono.freeserve.co.uk

Mental Health Client Action Network of Santa Cruz County: http://www.mhcan.org

Menta Health Media: http://www.mhmedia.com

Mental Health in the UK: http://www.zoo.pwp.blueyonder.co.uk

Mind: http://www.mind.org.uk

Mind Freedom International: http://www.mindfreedom.org

National Association for Rights Protection and Advocacy: http://www.narpa.org

National Empowerment Center: http://www.power2u.org

Pennsylvania Mental Health Consumers Association: http://www.pmhca.org

People Who: http://www.peoplewho.org

Prinzhorn Collection: http://prinzhorn.uni-hd.de/index_eng.shtml

Psychiatric Survivor Archives: http://psychiatricsurvivorarchives.com

Successful Schizophrenia: http://www.successfulschizophrenia.org

Survivors Art Foundation: http://www.survivorsartf oundation.org




